Queensland Senior Order of Merit 150 points
Scratch Surname
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Horne
Toyne
Dagan
Frost

La Chiusa
Mackay
Elford
Hutchieson
Deakin
Broom
Murray
Watson
Backer
Ward
Loxton
Beesley
Mouldey
Hallam
Farrell
Gordon
Cowley
Porter
Richards
Jayo
Waghorn
Ottaway
Wallace
Singleton
Bowtell
Johnson
Thomson
Burns
Meeds
Buck
Tostee
Harvey
Ellevsen
Pumpa
Singh
Jones
Spiller
Burchill
Greathead
Holloway
Anderson
Harris
Biggs
Dobie
Burns

First Name
Keith
Stephen
Peter
lan
Mario
Kim
David
Peter
Timothy
lan

Paul
Robert
Craig
Bradley
Harold
Alan
Chris
Colin
Graham
David
Tim
Barry
Garry
John
Geoff
Joe
Peter
John
David
Phil
Norman
Bill

Mel
Gordon
Gray
Dave
Brian
Laurence
Paranjit
Phillip
Stephen
Steven
Derek
Peter
lan

Ross
Andrew
Keith
Clarrie

Daily Handicap
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Bribie Island
Club

Maroochy River GC
Indooroopilly GC
Redcliffe GC
Arundel Hills
Nudgee GC
Maroochy River GC
Nudgee GC
Bundaberg GC
Mcleod GC
Caloundra GC
Oxley GC
Virginia GC
Maryborough GC
Nudgee GC
Caloundra
Pelican Waters GC
Pine Rivers GC
Redcliffe GC
Noosa GC
Bundaberg GC
Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Toowoomba GC
Redcliffe GC
Woodford

Noosa

Redcliffe GC
Redcliffe GC
Peregian GC
Peregian GC
Southport GC
Gailes GC
Redcliffe GC
Indooroopilly GC
Palm Meadows GC
Gailes GC
Toowoomba GC
Virginia GC
Carbrook GC
Chinchilla GC
Redcliffe GC
Wynnum GC
Maryborough GC
Redcliffe GC
Bribie Island GC
Nudgee

Arundel Hills
Plam Meadows
Pelican Waters GC



29
25
30
30
27
25
25
30
27
26
24
22
31
24
22
25
27
28
28
21
31
21
34
28
21
12
25
NCR
NCR
NCR
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92
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93
93
93
93
93
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95
95
96
97
98
98
98
100
100
104
106
106
110
112
NCR
NCR
NCR

Kelly
Andersen
Smith
James
Smith
Carby
Handcock
Mckenzie
Kamen
Hopkins
Hurst
Burke
Dawkins
Jory
Cartwright
Miller
Fitzgerald
Evans
Woodgate
Taylor
Llewelyn
Plahn
Drew
Hersant
Vale
Golding
O'Loughlin
Royce
Blackwell
Kinninmont

Jeff
Mogens
Neil
David
Howard
Cec
Mark
Glen
Dick
Colin
Paul
Stephen
Christopher
Neil
David
Geoff
John
Glenn
Stephen
Arnie
Ashley
Steve
John
John
John
David
Stephen
Colin
Phil
Brett

12

14
14
11

15
12
11

18
11

13
16
18
18
11
23
13
30
26
19
14
29
18
17

Keperra Country GC
Redcliffe GC
Maryborough
Pelican Waters GC
Maryborough GC
Nudgee

Nudgee GC

Bribie Island GC
Caloundra GC
Nudgee GC

Pine Rivers GC
Virginia GC

Nudgee GC

Virginia GC
Bundaberg GC
Redcliffe GC
Keperra Country GC
Redcliffe GC
Keperra Country GC
Redcliffe GC

The Sga GC
Redcliffe GC

Gailes GC

Redcliffe
Maryborough GC
Redcliffe GC
Nudgee GC

Pine Rivers GC
Woodford GC
Nudgee GC



